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RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT

9,478,101.51

572,s00.00

1,32r ,487 .00

19,372,609.49

QPE\!Nc EAIAN,CE:
Cash in hand

Clll.. r\/c No.. 1 t93 101 020538

CtSL A/c No.. I 193 10101881 2

Fee Collection:
Course Fee

Fee Collection (B.Ed)

Fee Collection (D EL.ED)

lnterest From Bank
Bank lnterest 0n Saving

13,804.00

6,822,882.00

12,509,797 .00

s,806,000.00

5,01 6,5 00.00

By Management [xpenses:
Advertisenrent Expenses

Advance to Sta[f

Advance fol Land
8ag & Uniform to Students
Bank Commission & Chalges
Computer Maintenance

Corona Aid to Employee
Donatlon Paid

Electricity Char.ges & Expenses
First Aid Expenses

Freighr & Cartage

Function & Celebration
Cardening Expenses

Gene|ator Running Expenses
[,a boratory Expenses

Lesson Plan Copy Expenses

lvl iscellenous Expenses

News Paper & Pet iodicais
Offrce Expenses

Printing & Stationely
Refleshment Expenses

Registration & Exam Fee to Board/Univ
Remmuneration to Cuest Faculty
Repair & Maintenance

Salary & Allowances

Seminar Expenses

Soil Filling
Sports Expenses

Staff Welfare
Travelling & Conveyance
Telephone & lnternet Expenses

Website Renual Charges

Workshop Expenses

Liabilities Paid
Salary Payable

19,346,483.00

15 2,000.00

75,000,00

I,472,000.00

249,040.00

11,350.51

16,300.00

240,000,00

5 10,000,00

62,19 1 .00

1,1 32.00

12,405.00

47,935.00

1,700.00

23.679.00

679,00

2 7,5 00.00

12,000 00

10.643.00

56,397.00

43,692.00

7,683.00

142,853.00

92,000.00

7 1 8,99 3,00

5,2 3 2,800.00

3?,7 31.00

48,000.00

9,?45.O0

2 5,000.00

45.245.00

40,990.00

5,605.00

5 1,3 1 3.00

10,822,500.00

5 75,7 15,00

:I

By Fixed Assets

iI CLOSINC BALANCE:
Cash in hand

Cheque in hand

CBL A/ c No.-1 193101020538

CBL A/c No,.1 193101018812

77,?7,8.00

85,000,00

5,671,381.00

13,539,000.49

TOTAL 30,744,698.00 
| TOTAL 30,744,698.OO
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\CE : PA.TNA

lE : Jan +th,20??

ln terms ofour separate report ofeven date

For T. Ranjon & Co.

(Chartered Accountants)f+.4 4-^i^I Tapesh Ranipn
(Proprietor)

M,No. 530021
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